CFY259 LED II
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 04/11/2026 1 of 5
CFY259 LED II
Description
IP66.  Class I.  IK10.  Marine-grade, all aluminum

18 W
12 W
24 W
36 W
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 04/11/2026 4 of 5
CFY259 LED II
Configurations
Light distribution Part ID Light source Delivered
lumens
Rated input
power
CRI
117-0332 LED-6/12W/2700K 342.9 lm 12 W 80
117-0217 LED-6/12W/3000K 368.3 lm 12 W 80
117-0218 LED-6/12W/4000K 393.7 lm 12 W 80
117-0333 LED-6/18W/2700K 520.7 lm 18 W 80
117-0215 LED-6/18W/3000K 546.1 lm 18 W 80
117-0216 LED-6/18W/4000K 571.5 lm 18 W 80
117-0334 LED-2x6/24W/2700K 685.8 lm 24 W 80
117-0267 LED-6/24W/3000K 736.6 lm 24 W 80
117-0268 LED-6/24W/4000K 787.4 lm 24 W 80
117-0335 LED-6/36W/2700K 1041.5 lm 36 W 80
117-0269 LED-6/36W/3000K 1092.3 lm 36 W 80
[]
117-0270 LED-6/36W/4000K 1143.1 lm 36 W 80
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 04/11/2026 5 of 5